Young at Heart Club 2020

Wednesday January 15" New Year’s Party with Entertainer Annie O’Reilly
Wednesday January 22" Chair Yoga with Pauline

Wednesday January 29%" Bingo and Chinese New Year Party

Wednesday February 5% Line Dancing with Anne

Wednesday February 12" Zumba with Maggie

Wednesday February 19t Health Check Up and Community Support Police
Wednesday February 26 Afternoon Tea with Bingo

Wednesday March 4t Afternoon Tea with Bingo

Wednesday March 11" Bingo afternoon with Terry

Wednesday March 18t St. Patrick’s Day Party with Entertainer Richie Richardson
Wednesday March 25™ Line Dancing with Anne

Wednesday April 1% Easter Craft

Wednesday April 8t Easter Craft

Wednesday April 15t Easter Bonnet Parade and Party

Wednesday April 22nd St George’s Day Party with Entertainer Jonathon Stevens
Wednesday April 29t Tai Chi with Kuan

Wednesday May 6% Karaoke with Judy

Wednesday May 13" Trip to Camden Bingo

Wednesday May 20" Line Dancing with Anne

Wednesday May 27 Paint a Pot and plant a Pot with Paula and James
Wednesday June 3" Bingo Afternoon with Terry

Wednesday June 10™ Zumba with Maggie

Wednesday June 17t Summer Arts and Crafts

Wednesday June 24" Summer Arts and Crafts

Wednesday July 1t Health Check Up with Eileen and Bernie

Wednesday July 8" Summer Party with entertainer Linda Hall

July 13- 20t Trip to Lourdes



